SRB VIALS
   -For in vitro use only- Catalogue No. ZAPI
 Our SRB Vials are used for the detection and
enumeration of sulfate-reducing bacteria (SRB).
 The prevalence of sulfate-reducing bacteria is
worldwide and they are of interest because of their
connection with microbial-induced corrosion of
metals.  They have been found and associated with

have a shelf life of 26 weeks from the date of
manufacture.
Ordering Information
Cat# Description Format
ZAPI-0 SRB (API-38) 0 ppm
[White Seals]
100/case
ZAPI-1 SRB (API-38) 1,000 ppm
[Purple Seals]
100/case
ZAPI-5 SRB (API-38) 5,000 ppm
[Gold Seals]
100/case
ZAPI-10 SRB (API-38) 10,000 ppm
[Silver Seals]
100/case
ZAPI-25 SRB (API-38) 25,000 ppm
[Blue Seals]
100/case
ZAPI-50 SRB (API-38) 50,000 ppm
[Green Seals]
100/case
ZAPI-100 SRB (API-38) 100,000 ppm
[Red Seals]
100/case
* Custom salinities and cap colors are available upon request
Original: January 2006